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Rounding Off

Round off the nearest:

Ten Hundred ThousandNumber

345

1,245

99

9,987

4,560

749

3,456

301

9

999

5,761

4,098

3,987

51

4,049



copyright:    www.mathinenglish.com

Answers

Round off the nearest:

Ten Hundred ThousandNumber

350 300 0345

1,250 1,200 1,0001,245

100 100 099

9,990 10,000 10,0009,987

4,560 4,600 5,0004,560

750 700 1,000749

3,460 3,500 3,0003,456

300 300 0301

10 0 09

1,000 1,000 1,000999

5,760 5,800 6,0005,761

4,100 4,100 4,0004,098

3,990 4,000 4,0003,987

50 100 051

4,050 4,000 4,0004,049


